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$2250 4hrs. 
Included 

~Event Coordinator 
~Cleaning of Property
~Trash Removal $350 Included in price
(100% Refundable if trash is removed)
~1 Door Host/Security up to 4 hrs , $40
each additional hr

Additional Hours

~The venue is $250 hr for each 
additional hr 
~ 4 hrs. minimum 

OUR HOURS
MONDAY 7AM-12AM
TUESDAY 7AM-12AM

WEDNESDAY 7AM-12AM
THURSDAY 7AM-12AM

FRIDAY 7AM-12AM
SATURDAY 7AM-12AM

SUNDAY 7AM-12AM
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OUR BAR

 Hosted Bar (Host of event pays for a portion of their guest
drinks or thee entire tab)
 Non Hosted Bar (Guest are responsible for paying for their
on drinks )

Included
1- 8ft Table (Black linen available for rent)
2 -6ft Tables (Black linen available for rent)
6  Cocktail Tables (Black linen available for
rent)
12 Lounge Couches 
LED Light Wall Display

Rentals 
$150 Champagne Tower

AMENITIES 

Bartender 
$250 
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Flameless Tea Lights
Mini Glass Fish Bowls
Vintage Mini Vases
Mason Jars
Champagne Flutes
Glass Carafe
Flameless Candles
Glass Marbles
Collins Glass Vases
Acrylic Diamond Gems

Catering Equipment
Chafer Dish Roll

Furniture
Clear Ghost Chairs
6ft. Banquet Tables Linen
8ft. Banquet Tables Linen
Cocktail Tables Linen
Cocktail Chairs
Velvet Bench
End Tables
Velvet Couch

$1.25 ea.
$2.00 ea.
$2.00 ea.
$2.00 ea.
$2.50 ea.
$4.25 ea.
$4.25 ea.
$7.00 ea.
$7.00 ea.
$10.00 ea.

$40.00 ea.

$10.00 ea.
$20.00 ea.
$20.00 ea.
$25.00 ea.
$25.00 ea.
$50.00 ea.
$50.00 ea.
$75.00 ea.
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PARKING 
Self Parking Garage

North Beach Garage
741 Vallejo St, San Francisco Ca 

(415) 227-0114

 SFMTA Vallejo St Garage
766 Vallejo St., San Francisco, CA

(415) 399-9564

Valet Garage

Border Parking 
1625 Powell St, San Francisco

(415) 875-9115

North Beach 
1636 Powell St, San Francisco 

(415) 632-2150

https://www.google.com/search?q=north+beach+garage&oq=North+beach+garage&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyDQgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQyBwgCEAAYgAQyCAgDEAAYFhgeMggIBBAAGBYYHjIICAUQABgWGB4yCAgGEAAYFhgeMggIBxAAGBYYHjIICAgQABgWGB4yCAgJEAAYFhge0gEJNTY4M2oxajE1qAIIsAIB8QWQHOMR8hyRPvEFkBzjEfIckT4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://www.google.com/search?q=+SFMTA+Vallejo+St+Garage&sca_esv=3e750fd8c49eef15&sxsrf=AHTn8zqz1whJemLmHE7-kiH4HNwmfbxBdQ%3A1745261242483&ei=upIGaMSjHYy_0PEPv9yl6AI&ved=0ahUKEwjE6Jfj5OmMAxWMHzQIHT9uCS0Q4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=+SFMTA+Vallejo+St+Garage&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiGCBTRk1UQSBWYWxsZWpvIFN0IEdhcmFnZTIGEAAYFhgeMgIQJjIIEAAYgAQYogQyCBAAGIAEGKIEMgUQABjvBTIIEAAYgAQYogRI4Q5Q7AhY7AhwAngBkAEAmAGUAaABlAGqAQMwLjG4AQPIAQD4AQH4AQKYAgOgAqkBqAIRwgINEC4Y0QMYxwEYJxjqAsICBxAjGCcY6gLCAgcQLhgnGOoCwgIUEAAYgAQY4wQYtAIY6QQY6gLYAQHCAhoQLhiABBjjBBi0AhjHARjpBBjqAhivAdgBAZgDCfEF21Nmb5jtifu6BgYIARABGAGSBwMyLjGgB5wEsgcDMC4xuAeaAQ&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
https://www.google.com/search?q=border+parking+san+francisco&sca_esv=3e750fd8c49eef15&sxsrf=AHTn8zp-KN6w2mGPQrefpcFE4XVLDPW4Ag%3A1745261296916&ei=8JIGaKjcN9CD0PEPwP2agQ4&gs_ssp=eJwFwbENgCAQAMDY6goWNNY-CAiM4BIGgSfEBAxY4PbejdMaV_r6rj55wmAW6AqUUIBUS64ZAhroiCFsWqJmlO9cyGO-SvWhksfWO-VIms0Eq80uNVd-wJEZCA&oq=Border+Parking++san+&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAaAhgCIhRCb3JkZXIgUGFya2luZyAgc2FuICoCCAEyCxAuGIAEGMcBGK8BMgsQLhiABBjHARivATIGEAAYFhgeMgYQABgWGB4yAhAmMgIQJjILEAAYgAQYhgMYigUyCxAAGIAEGIYDGIoFMggQABiABBiiBDIaEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEYlwUY3AQY3gQY4ATYAQFIgi9QqwhY2yBwAXgBkAEAmAG9AaAB5QaqAQMxLjW4AQHIAQD4AQH4AQKYAgigAswUqAIRwgINEC4Y0QMYxwEYJxjqAsICBxAjGCcY6gLCAgcQLhgnGOoCwgIUEAAYgAQY4wQYtAIY6QQY6gLYAQHCAh0QLhiABBjjBBi0AhjHARjIAxjpBBjqAhivAdgBAcICCBAAGIAEGMkDwgIOEC4YgAQYkgMYxwEYrwHCAgUQABiABJgDB_EFZt0L061VzOi6BgYIARABGAGSBwcyLjUuNy0xoAfDYrIHBzEuNS43LTG4B8UU&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
https://www.google.com/search?q=border+parking+san+francisco&sca_esv=3e750fd8c49eef15&sxsrf=AHTn8zp-KN6w2mGPQrefpcFE4XVLDPW4Ag%3A1745261296916&ei=8JIGaKjcN9CD0PEPwP2agQ4&gs_ssp=eJwFwbENgCAQAMDY6goWNNY-CAiM4BIGgSfEBAxY4PbejdMaV_r6rj55wmAW6AqUUIBUS64ZAhroiCFsWqJmlO9cyGO-SvWhksfWO-VIms0Eq80uNVd-wJEZCA&oq=Border+Parking++san+&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAaAhgCIhRCb3JkZXIgUGFya2luZyAgc2FuICoCCAEyCxAuGIAEGMcBGK8BMgsQLhiABBjHARivATIGEAAYFhgeMgYQABgWGB4yAhAmMgIQJjILEAAYgAQYhgMYigUyCxAAGIAEGIYDGIoFMggQABiABBiiBDIaEC4YgAQYxwEYrwEYlwUY3AQY3gQY4ATYAQFIgi9QqwhY2yBwAXgBkAEAmAG9AaAB5QaqAQMxLjW4AQHIAQD4AQH4AQKYAgigAswUqAIRwgINEC4Y0QMYxwEYJxjqAsICBxAjGCcY6gLCAgcQLhgnGOoCwgIUEAAYgAQY4wQYtAIY6QQY6gLYAQHCAh0QLhiABBjjBBi0AhjHARjIAxjpBBjqAhivAdgBAcICCBAAGIAEGMkDwgIOEC4YgAQYkgMYxwEYrwHCAgUQABiABJgDB_EFZt0L061VzOi6BgYIARABGAGSBwcyLjUuNy0xoAfDYrIHBzEuNS43LTG4B8UU&sclient=gws-wiz-serp


CONNECT WITH US!

510.706.2495
@itwasalladreamsf

Info@itwasalladreamsf.com
www.itwasalladreamsf.com

BOOK A WALK THROUGH

25% NON REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT TO SECURE THE DATE 


